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Bremerhaven / Luneort

BOESCH CUP Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 851,85  725,98  714,90  2292,73 
2   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 777,78  556,61  732,18  2066,57 
3   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 851,85  490,96  598,27  1941,08 
4   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 756,76  235,43  719,58  1711,77 
5   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 583,33  578,50  520,52  1682,35 
6   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 561,73  499,52  604,75  1666,00 
7   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M 820,99  81,83  585,31  1488,13 
8   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 533,95  19,03  257,02  810,00 
9   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -17 F 459,46  104,00  134,92  698,38 

10   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -17 M 530,86  30,45  64,79  626,10 

Under 17 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   851,85 
2   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 1,00/37 3,00/58/12.00   851,85 
3   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/12.00   820,99 
4   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   777,78 
5   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 3,25/55/16.00   756,76 
6   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 5,25/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   583,33 
7   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   561,73 
8   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 1,25/58/18.25 3,50/37   533,95 
9   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -17 M 0,00/52 1,00/58/18.25   530,86 

10   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -17 F 4,00/49 3,00/49   459,46 

Under 17 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 7360 7630   725,98 
2   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 6080 3990   578,50 
3   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 4730 5850   556,61 
4   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 5250 2900   499,52 
5   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 2250 5160   490,96 
6   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 1930 2060   235,43 
7   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -17 F 740 910   104,00 
8   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M 860 760   81,83 
9   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -17 M 280 320   30,45 

10   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 200   19,03 

Under 17 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 37,7m (124ft) 40,9m (134ft)   732,18 
2   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 34,2m (112ft) 0,00m (0ft)   719,58 
3   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 37,5m (123ft) 40,1m (132ft)   714,90 
4   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 30,7m (101ft) 35,0m (115ft)   604,75 
5   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 34,6m (114ft) 34,7m (114ft)   598,27 
6   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M 31,5m (103ft) 34,1m (112ft)   585,31 
7   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -17 M 31,1m (102ft) 28,8m (94ft)   520,52 
8   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 18,3m (60ft) 18,9m (62ft)   257,02 
9   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -17 F 11,2m (37ft) 12,1m (40ft)   134,92 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

10   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -17 M 9,8m (32ft) 10,0m (33ft)   64,79 


